Startlista

Klass S.nr  FOrnamn Efternamn Hemort Nat Anmélare Klubb Motorcykel Kubik
125 Jnr 2 Linus Klintberg Skultuna S MCHK Racing Aprilia RS 125
125 Jnr 95 Anders Hansen Kirke Hyllinge DK

RRDK Aprilia RS 125



Startlista

Klass

125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer
125 Racer

S.nr Férnamn

0 Thommy
8 Emanuel
11 Dennis
14 Dennis
17 Per
21 Staffan
22 Kim
30 Linus
38 Jonas
39 Lukas
46 Joakim
48 Geir
54 Filip
72 Alexander
78 Andreas
93 Emil Meyer
95 Eric
96 Kent

Efternamn
Skold
Brostrém
Dragos
Wilje

Larsen
Jansson
Lifvenborg
Hellberg
Engelbrektsson
Backstrom
Gulliksen
Holmberg
Hellberg
Kristiansson
Berntsson
Petersen
Lindroth
Innerfors

Hemort
Hasselby
Skarhamn
Spanga
Falun
Frederiksvaerk
Edsbruk
Hindéas
Alvsjo
Hyssna
Veberdd
Skreia
Finstadjordet
Alvsjo

Horby
Goteborg
Albertslund
Haninge
Mariefred

Nat Anmalare

~

Honda Challenge

NuOuonuummuZZNuunnoonuomnwowon
~

Klubb

Vastra MK
Kortedala MK
Karlskoga MF
Borlange MK
amk

Linképings MS
Anderstorp RC
Vastra MK
Falkenbergs MK
Malmo AK
Solér MCK
Solgr MC Klubb
Vastra MK
Hyllinge MS
Kortedala MK

Pocketbikeclubdk

Karlskoga MF
MCHK Racing

Motorcykel

Honda RS
Honda

Honda RS
Honda

Honda

Honda RS
Honda

Honda RS
Honda RS
Honda RS
Honda RS
Honda RS
Honda RS
Honda RS
Honda

Honda RS
Honda RS
Honda RS

Kubik

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
125
125
125
125
125
125



Startlista

Klass

250 Racer
250 Racer
250 Racer
250 Racer
250 Racer
250 Racer
250 Racer
250 Racer
250 Racer
250 Racer

S.nr Férnamn

6 Anders
22 Henrik
25 Oscar
40 Patrik
61 Hasse
67 Rocket Robin
69 Joakim
85 Anders
99 Peo

122 Leif

Efternamn
Larsson
Ohlsson
Winberg
Fredrikson
Gustafson
Stensmo
Blacha

Rosenqvist

Nielsen

Nat Anmalare
Landskrona

P

Blommenslyst

A

Klubb
Limhamns MK
Falkenbergs MK
Vastra MK
Karlskoga MF
Vastra MK
Vastra MK
Krokoms KMX
FMS
Anderstorp RC
F.AM

Motorcykel
Honda TSR
Yamaha TZ
Yamaha TZ
Aprilia RS
Yamaha TZ
Aprilia RS
Honda TSR
Yamaha

Yamaha TZM

Honda RS

Kubik

249
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
249



Startlista

Klass

HRRAC
HRRAC
HRRAC
HRRAC
HRRAC
HRRAC
HRRAC
HRRAC
HRRAC
HRRAC

S.nr Férnamn

1 Johanna

2 Alex

3 Jesper

4 Qamilla

5 Linus

6 Markus

7 Fredrik

9 Jesper
10 Hampus
18 Hans

Efternamn
Innerfors
Persson
Hubner
Lifvenborg
Harrysson
Karlsson
Kvarnkullen
Hager
Magnusson
Pedersen

Hemort
Mariefred
Svenljunga
Vikbolandet
Hindas
Svenljunga
Nykvarn
Lackeby
Sddertélje
Skogas
Kungsgarden

Nat Anmalare

nNnuLOLnunmuunumnmononm

Klubb
Strangnas AMS
Kinds MK
NRK-Racing
Anderstorp RC
Kinds MK
Karlskoga MF
Union Racing

Borlange MK

Motorcykel
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda



Startlista

Klass

Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000
Rookie 1000

S.nr Férnamn
6 Martin
7 Andreas
8 Andreas
12 Bjorn
13 Perra
14 Conny
15 Tobias
17 Per
17 Per
19 Otto
22 Kenny
24 Johan
25 Jonas
32 Andre’
37 Simon
39 Joakim
42 Roger
55 Arne
76 Johan
78 Linus
86 Joacim
90 Robin
92 Johan
93 Dan

Efternamn
Hjalmarsson
Wallenborg
Sveistrup
Ljungquist
Sandstrom
Andersson
Rydberg
Klippinge
Klippinge
Johansson
Eriksson
Thell
Tidang
Andersson
lvancev
Runhed
Szymasko
Andersson
Falth
Wikstrom
Collander
Ericsson
Williamsson
Zwilgmeyer

Hemort
Varberg
Furulund
Lindome
Jonkdping
Kungsangen
Simrishamn
Hbganas
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka
Link6ping
Enskede
Johanneshov
Helsingborg
Sjobo

Lund
Nykoping
Ahus
Angelholm
Halmstad
Varberg
Vasteras
Floda
Alsterbro
Halden

Nat Anmalare

Team Delta

Z00000n0unununununununununnunuununnnnnonon

Motorhuset Nykdping

Klubb
Falkenbergs MK
Hyllinge MS
Falkenbergs MK
Karlskoga MF
Linkdpings MS
Hyllinge MS
Falkenbergs MK
Varbergs MK
Varbergs MK
Linképings MS
Karlskoga MF
Rapido MCK
Karlskoga MF
Hyllinge MS
hyllinge ms
Linkdpings MS
Hyllinge MS
Hyllinge MS
Falkenbergs MK
Falkenbergs MK
Karlskoga MF
Kortedala MK
Anderstorp RC
Borg MCK

Motorcykel
Suzuki GSXR
Honda
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GXSR
Yamaha
Suzuki GXSR
Honda
Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GXSR
Yamaha R1
KTM
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GXSR
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GXSR
Kawasaki
Honda CBR
Yamaha R1

Kubik
988
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

1000
1000

998
1148
1000

998
1000
1000

998
1000

998
1000
1000
1000
1000



Startlista

Klass

Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600
Rookie 600

S.nr Férnamn
4 Marcus
6 Bjorn
7 Petter
9 Anton

11 Tobias
17 Hampus
18 Stefan
22 John
26 Love
29 Dennis
34 Fredrik
35 Oskar
40 Tomas
42 Fredrik
44 Daniel
45 Magnus
47 Timmy
54 Robert
60 Heino
65 Krister
66 Rikard
73 Jesper
74 Max
76 Samuel
77 Mattias
88 Jim
91 Mikael
92 Thorleif
98 Tony
173 Hampus

Efternamn
Ladarp
Compier
Gustafsson
Sterner
Persson
Delén
Peterzon
Johannesson
Gillberg
Sjoberg
Linden
Lawner
Andersson
Lundegard
Hermansson
Bogren
Compier
Mattsson
Karkkonen
Bohm
Lundin
Persson
Persson
Wikberger
Hederstrom
Claesson
Arbliden
Mgller
Skog
Persson

Hemort Nat Anmalare

Upplands Vasb'S
Akersberga
Hedekas
Rejmyre
Ulricehamn
Link6ping
Ulricehamn
Vellinge
Sandviken
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Kalmar
Hjarup
Falkenberg
Klippan
Akersberga
Falkenberg
Enskede
Tarnsjo
Segeltorp
Svenljunga
Svenljunga
Mélndal
Veberdd
Bromodlla
Nodinge
Limhamn
Vessigebro
Kristianstad

VDOVOOLOLLOLOLOLOLOOLOOLOOOOLOOLOOOOOOOOunnnnonon

K

Claessons Motor

Team Gummigubben

Klubb
Linkdpings MS
Linképings MS
Borg MCK
Linkdpings MS
Anderstorp RC
Linképings MS
Anderstorp RC
Hyllinge MS
Karlskoga MF
Kortedala MK
Karlskoga MF
Falkenbergs MK
Kalmar MK
Hyllinge MS
Falkenbergs MK
Hyllinge MS
Linkdpings MS
Falkenbergs MK
Rapido MCK
Karlskoga MF
Karlskoga MF
Kinds MK

Kinds MK
Linkdpings MS
Malmd AK
Hyllinge MS
Falkenbergs MK
RR Fyn
Falkenbergs MK
Hyllinge MS

Motorcykel
Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Kawasaki
Triumph 675
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Triumph 675
Kawasaki
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Suzuki GXSR

Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Yamaha

Honda CBR
Honda CBR

Kubik
600
600
600
675
600
600
600
675
600
600
600
599
599
600
600
600
600
600

600
600
600
600
600
599
600
599
600
600
600



Startlista

Klass

SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge
SuperBike Challenge

S.nr Férnamn

8 Mats

9 Mattias
10 Pontus
11 Christer
15 Christian
17 Ola
21 Andreas
23 Jarno
27 Patrik
28 Mats
32 Roger
34 Marcus
36 Kent
37 Niclas
38 Niklas
44 Daniel
50 Jan
53 Martin
55 Anders Petjo
58 Jonas
66 Christian
71 Olof
72 Jonas
73 Jimmy
74 Magnus
88 Richard
96 Joakim

Efternamn
Tornvall
Wikberger
Bergsman
Andersson
Sjostrom
Fredby
Martensson
Leivo
Bengtsson
Winberg
Szymasko
Bergsten
Olofsson
Larsson
Sjostrand
Falemo
Greven
Bertilsson
Lilja
Sundqyvist
Akerlund
Persson
Persson
Borgh
Granstedt
Magnusson
Stensmo

Hemort
Malmo
Jonkoping
Oslo

Eslov
Bandhagen
Boliden
Alvsjo
Goteborg
Staffanstorp
Sollentuna
Ahus
Bromma
Landvetter
Asa

Tyreso
Mélndal
Kinna
Karlstad
Solvesborg
Bromma
Mélndal
Kristianstad
Kristianstad
Hagersten
Strangnas
Skogas
Halmstad

Nat Anmalare

NDOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOLOOOOOLOOLOODOOOOOnnnnonom

Br Horberg Racing

TEAM CRESTO GUIDE HONDA

Motorhuset Nykdping

Klubb

Hyllinge MS
Linképings MS
Falkenbergs MK
Hyllinge MS
Linkdpings MS
Boliden MK
Anderstorp RC
Falkenbergs MK
Hyllinge MS
Vastra MK
Hyllinge MS
Linkdpings MS
Falkenbergs MK
Falkenbergs MK
Karlskoga MF
Falkenbergs MK
Falkenbergs MK
Karlskoga MF
Karlskoga MF
Linkdpings MS
Kortedala MK
Karlskoga MF
Karlskoga MF
Karlskoga MF
Linkdpings MS
SSCC

krokoms MX

Motorcykel
Suzuki GXSR
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GXSR
Suzuki GXSR
Honda
Yamaha R1
Ducati 1098
Suzuki GXSR
Suzuki GXSR
Annan
Suzuki GXSR
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Kawasaki ZXR
KTM

Ducati 1098
Yamaha R1
Yamaha R1
Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Yamaha R1
Honda
Honda CBR
Honda CBR

Kubik
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

998
1000
1000
1198
1000
1000
1000

998

998

998
1000
1000
1150
1098
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000



Startlista

Klass

Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600
Superstock 600

S.nr Férnamn
0 Thommy
9 Ove

15 Andreas
16 Patrik

17 Helge

21 Rikard

22 Magnus
25 Erik

27 Jorgen

33 Andreas
34 Teddy Lind
37 Mikael

40 Roger

44 Rasmus
49 Alfred

52 Johan

54 Kristofer
55 Christoffer
65 Patrik

74 Roger

94 Christoffer

95 Sgren Thillemann

96 Marcus
127 Fredric

Efternamn
Skold

Zelin
Pfeiffer
Andersson
Spjeldnes
Olsen
Mozzberrk
Kostkevicius
Andersson
Bergman
Sgrensen
Karlsson
Jonsson

Vendelbo Sgrensen

Bjorback
Nilsson
Rosenlund
Bergman
Starck
Hansson
Andersen
Treager
Wictorsson
Gustafsson

Hemort
Hasselby
Knivsta
Blentarp
Vagnhérad
Hgnefoss
Eslov
Varberg
Bromdlla
Nykdping
Saffle
Roskilde
Nykvarn
Umea
Kirke Hyllinge
Goteborg
Eksjo
Trollh&ttan
Saffle
Vaxjo
Helsingborg
Sgborg
Sgborg
Malmo
Tyreso

Nat Anmalare

A

VOO TLLOLOLOLOOODOLOOOLOLOOLOOLOOZnnonom
~

TEAM MOTORHUSET NYKOPING

mp-racing.se

Team Moto-Sport racing
Team Moto-Sport racing

Klubb

Vastra MK
Karlskoga MF
Malmé AK
Linkdpings MS
Solér MCK
Hyllinge MS
Varbergs MK
Hyllinge MS
Linkdpings MS
Karlskoga MF
RRK Viking
Karlskoga MF
NRS

RRK Viking
Falkenbergs MK
Anderstorp RC
Karlskoga MF
Karlskoga MF
Anderstorp RC
Hyllinge MS
RRDK

RR Herning
Hyllinge MS
Linkdpings MS

Motorcykel
Triumph 675
Honda
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZXR
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Honda CBR
Yamaha R6
Honda CBR
Suzuki GXSR
Suzuki GXSR
Honda CBR
Honda CBR

Kubik

675
600
599
600
599
599
600
600
599
600
600
599
600
600
600
599
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600



