

## Startlista

<b>Klass</b>	<b>S.nr</b>	<b>Förnamn</b>	<b>Efternamn</b>	<b>Hemort</b>	<b>Nat</b>	<b>Anmälare</b>	<b>Klubb</b>	<b>Motorcykel</b>	<b>Kubik</b>
125 Jnr	2	Linus	Klintberg	Skultuna	S		MCHK Racing	Aprilia RS	125
125 Jnr	95	Anders	Hansen	Kirke Hyllinge	DK		RRDK	Aprilia RS	125

Startlista

Klass	S.nr	Förnamn	Efternamn	Hemort	Nat	Anmälare	Klubb	Motorcykel	Kubik
125 Racer	0	Thommy	Sköld	Hässelby	S		Västra MK	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	8	Emanuel	Broström	Skärhamn	S		Kortedala MK	Honda	125
125 Racer	11	Dennis	Dragos	Spånga	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	14	Dennis	Wilje	Falun	S		Borlänge MK	Honda	125
125 Racer	17	Per	Larsen	Frederiksværk	DK		amk	Honda	125
125 Racer	21	Staffan	Jansson	Edsbruk	S		Linköpings MS	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	22	Kim	Lifvenborg	Hindås	S	Honda Challenge	Anderstorp RC	Honda	125
125 Racer	30	Linus	Hellberg	Älvsjö	S		Västra MK	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	38	Jonas	Engelbrektsson	Hyssna	S		Falkenbergs MK	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	39	Lukas	Bäckström	Veberöd	S		Malmö AK	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	46	Joakim	Gulliksen	Skreia	N		Solör MCK	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	48	Geir	Holmberg	Finstadjordet	N		Solør MC Klubb	Honda RS	124
125 Racer	54	Filip	Hellberg	Älvsjö	S		Västra MK	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	72	Alexander	Kristiansson	Hörby	S		Hyllinge MS	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	78	Andreas	Berntsson	Göteborg	S		Kortedala MK	Honda	125
125 Racer	93	Emil Meyer	Petersen	Albertslund	DK		Pocketbikeclubdk	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	95	Eric	Lindroth	Haninge	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda RS	125
125 Racer	96	Kent	Innerfors	Mariefred	S		MCHK Racing	Honda RS	125

Startlista

<b>Klass</b>	<b>S.nr</b>	<b>Förnamn</b>	<b>Efternamn</b>	<b>Hemort</b>	<b>Nat</b>	<b>Anmälare</b>	<b>Klubb</b>	<b>Motorcykel</b>	<b>Kubik</b>
250 Racer	6	Anders	Larsson	Landskrona	S		Limhamns MK	Honda TSR	249
250 Racer	22	Henrik	Ohlsson	Halmstad	S		Falkenbergs MK	Yamaha TZ	250
250 Racer	25	Oscar	Winberg	Sollentuna	S		Västra MK	Yamaha TZ	250
250 Racer	40	Patrik	Fredrikson	Hägersten	S		Karlskoga MF	Aprilia RS	250
250 Racer	61	Hasse	Gustafson	Haninge	S		Västra MK	Yamaha TZ	250
250 Racer	67	Rocket Robin	-	Tyresö	S		Västra MK	Aprilia RS	250
250 Racer	69	Joakim	Stensmo	Halmstad	S		Krokoms KMX	Honda TSR	250
250 Racer	85	Anders	Blacha	Blommenslyst	DK		FMS	Yamaha	250
250 Racer	99	Peo	Rosenqvist	Älmhult	S		Anderstorp RC	Yamaha TZM	250
250 Racer	122	Leif	Nielsen	Helsinge	DK		F.A.M	Honda RS	249

Startlista

<b>Klass</b>	<b>S.nr</b>	<b>Förnamn</b>	<b>Efternamn</b>	<b>Hemort</b>	<b>Nat</b>	<b>Anmälare</b>	<b>Klubb</b>	<b>Motorcykel</b>	<b>Kubik</b>
HRRAC	1	Johanna	Innerfors	Mariefred	S		Strängnäs AMS	Honda	
HRRAC	2	Alex	Persson	Svenljunga	S		Kinds MK	Honda	
HRRAC	3	Jesper	Hubner	Vikbolandet	S		NRK-Racing	Honda	
HRRAC	4	Qamilla	Lifvenborg	Hindås	S		Anderstorp RC	Honda	
HRRAC	5	Linus	Harrysson	Svenljunga	S		Kinds MK	Honda	
HRRAC	6	Markus	Karlsson	Nykvärn	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda	
HRRAC	7	Fredrik	Kvarnkullen	Läckeby	S		Union Racing	Honda	
HRRAC	9	Jesper	Hager	Södertälje	S			Honda	
HRRAC	10	Hampus	Magnusson	Skogås	S			Honda	
HRRAC	18	Hans	Pedersen	Kungsgården	S		Borlänge MK	Honda	

Startlista

Klass	S.nr	Förnamn	Efternamn	Hemort	Nat	Anmälare	Klubb	Motorcykel	Kubik
Rookie 1000	6	Martin	Hjalmarsson	Varberg	S		Falkenbergs MK	Suzuki GSXR	988
Rookie 1000	7	Andreas	Wallenborg	Furulund	S		Hyllinge MS	Honda	1000
Rookie 1000	8	Andreas	Sveistrup	Lindome	S		Falkenbergs MK	Yamaha R1	1000
Rookie 1000	12	Björn	Ljungquist	Jönköping	S		Karlskoga MF	Suzuki GXSR	1000
Rookie 1000	13	Perra	Sandström	Kungsängen	S	Motorhuset Nyköping	Linköpings MS	Yamaha	1000
Rookie 1000	14	Conny	Andersson	Simrishamn	S		Hyllinge MS	Suzuki GXSR	1000
Rookie 1000	15	Tobias	Rydberg	Höganäs	S		Falkenbergs MK	Honda	1000
Rookie 1000	17	Per	Klippinge	Kungsbacka	S	Team Delta	Varbergs MK	Honda CBR	1000
Rookie 1000	17	Per	Klippinge	Kungsbacka	S		Varbergs MK	Honda CBR	
Rookie 1000	19	Otto	Johansson	Linköping	S		Linköpings MS	Yamaha R1	1000
Rookie 1000	22	Kenny	Eriksson	Enskede	S		Karlskoga MF	Suzuki GXSR	1000
Rookie 1000	24	Johan	Thell	Johanneshov	S		Rapido MCK	Yamaha R1	998
Rookie 1000	25	Jonas	Tidäng	Helsingborg	S		Karlskoga MF	KTM	1148
Rookie 1000	32	Andre´	Andersson	Sjöbo	S		Hyllinge MS	Yamaha R1	1000
Rookie 1000	37	Simon	Ivancev	Lund	S		hyllinge ms	Yamaha R1	998
Rookie 1000	39	Joakim	Runhed	Nyköping	S		Linköpings MS	Yamaha R1	1000
Rookie 1000	42	Roger	Szymasko	Åhus	S		Hyllinge MS	Suzuki GXSR	1000
Rookie 1000	55	Arne	Andersson	Ängelholm	S		Hyllinge MS	Yamaha	998
Rookie 1000	76	Johan	Fälth	Halmstad	S		Falkenbergs MK	Suzuki	1000
Rookie 1000	78	Linus	Wikström	Varberg	S		Falkenbergs MK	Yamaha R1	998
Rookie 1000	86	Joacim	Collander	Västerås	S		Karlskoga MF	Suzuki GXSR	1000
Rookie 1000	90	Robin	Ericsson	Floda	S		Kortedala MK	Kawasaki	1000
Rookie 1000	92	Johan	Williamsson	Alsterbro	S		Anderstorp RC	Honda CBR	1000
Rookie 1000	93	Dan	Zwilgmeyer	Halden	N		Borg MCK	Yamaha R1	1000

## Startlista

Klass	S.nr	Förnamn	Efternamn	Hemort	Nat	Anmälare	Klubb	Motorcykel	Kubik
Rookie 600	4	Marcus	Ladarp	Upplands Väsby	S		Linköpings MS	Honda CBR	600
Rookie 600	6	Björn	Compier	Åkersberga	S		Linköpings MS	Honda CBR	600
Rookie 600	7	Petter	Gustafsson	Hedekas	S		Borg MCK	Kawasaki	600
Rookie 600	9	Anton	Sterner	Rejmyre	S		Linköpings MS	Triumph 675	675
Rookie 600	11	Tobias	Persson	Ulricehamn	S		Anderstorp RC	Honda CBR	600
Rookie 600	17	Hampus	Delén	Linköping	S		Linköpings MS	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	18	Stefan	Peterzon	Ulricehamn	S		Anderstorp RC	Honda CBR	600
Rookie 600	22	John	Johannesson	Vellinge	S		Hyllinge MS	Triumph 675	675
Rookie 600	26	Love	Gillberg	Sandviken	S		Karlskoga MF	Kawasaki	600
Rookie 600	29	Dennis	Sjöberg	Göteborg	S		Kortedala MK	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	34	Fredrik	Linden	Stockholm	S		Karlskoga MF	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	35	Oskar	Lawner	Göteborg	S		Falkenbergs MK	Yamaha R6	599
Rookie 600	40	Tomas	Andersson	Kalmar	S		Kalmar MK	Yamaha	599
Rookie 600	42	Fredrik	Lundegård	Hjärup	S		Hyllinge MS	Kawasaki	600
Rookie 600	44	Daniel	Hermansson	Falkenberg	S		Falkenbergs MK	Suzuki GXSR	600
Rookie 600	45	Magnus	Bogren	Klippan	S		Hyllinge MS	Honda CBR	600
Rookie 600	47	Timmy	Compier	Åkersberga	S		Linköpings MS	Honda CBR	600
Rookie 600	54	Robert	Mattsson	Falkenberg	S		Falkenbergs MK	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	60	Heino	Karkkonen	Enskede	S		Rapido MCK	Yamaha R6	
Rookie 600	65	Krister	Bohm	Tärnsjö	S		Karlskoga MF	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	66	Rikard	Lundin	Segeltorp	S		Karlskoga MF	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	73	Jesper	Persson	Svenljunga	S		Kinds MK	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	74	Max	Persson	Svenljunga	S		Kinds MK	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	76	Samuel	Wikberger	Möndal	S		Linköpings MS	Yamaha R6	600
Rookie 600	77	Mattias	Hederström	Veberöd	S		Malmö AK	Honda CBR	599
Rookie 600	88	Jim	Claesson	Bromölla	S	Claessons Motor	Hyllinge MS	Honda CBR	600
Rookie 600	91	Mikael	Arbliden	Nödinge	S	Team Gummigubben	Falkenbergs MK	Honda CBR	599
Rookie 600	92	Thorleif	Møller	Limhamn	DK		RR Fyn	Yamaha	600
Rookie 600	98	Tony	Skog	Vessigebro	S		Falkenbergs MK	Honda CBR	600
Rookie 600	173	Hampus	Persson	Kristianstad	S		Hyllinge MS	Honda CBR	600

## Startlista

Klass	S.nr	Förnamn	Efternamn	Hemort	Nat	Anmälare	Klubb	Motorcykel	Kubik
SuperBike Challenge	8	Mats	Törnvall	Malmö	S		Hyllinge MS	Suzuki GXSR	1000
SuperBike Challenge	9	Mattias	Wikberger	Jönköping	S		Linköpings MS	Suzuki	1000
SuperBike Challenge	10	Pontus	Bergsman	Oslo	S	Br Hörberg Racing	Falkenbergs MK	Kawasaki	1000
SuperBike Challenge	11	Christer	Andersson	Eslöv	S		Hyllinge MS	Yamaha R1	1000
SuperBike Challenge	15	Christian	Sjöström	Bandhagen	S		Linköpings MS	Suzuki GXSR	1000
SuperBike Challenge	17	Ola	Fredby	Boliden	S		Boliden MK	Suzuki GXSR	998
SuperBike Challenge	21	Andreas	Mårtensson	Älvsjö	S	TEAM CRESTO GUIDE HONDA	Anderstorp RC	Honda	1000
SuperBike Challenge	23	Jarno	Leivo	Göteborg	S		Falkenbergs MK	Yamaha R1	1000
SuperBike Challenge	27	Patrik	Bengtsson	Staffanstorp	S		Hyllinge MS	Ducati 1098	1198
SuperBike Challenge	28	Mats	Winberg	Sollentuna	S		Västra MK	Suzuki GXSR	1000
SuperBike Challenge	32	Roger	Szymasko	Åhus	S		Hyllinge MS	Suzuki GXSR	1000
SuperBike Challenge	34	Marcus	Bergsten	Bromma	S		Linköpings MS	Annan	1000
SuperBike Challenge	36	Kent	Olofsson	Landvetter	S		Falkenbergs MK	Suzuki GXSR	998
SuperBike Challenge	37	Niclas	Larsson	Åsa	S		Falkenbergs MK	Yamaha R1	998
SuperBike Challenge	38	Niklas	Sjöstrand	Tyresö	S		Karlskoga MF	Yamaha R1	998
SuperBike Challenge	44	Daniel	Falemo	Möndal	S		Falkenbergs MK	Yamaha R1	1000
SuperBike Challenge	50	Jan	Greven	Kinna	S		Falkenbergs MK	Kawasaki ZXR	1000
SuperBike Challenge	53	Martin	Bertilsson	Karlstad	S		Karlskoga MF	KTM	1150
SuperBike Challenge	55	Anders Petjo	Lilja	Sölvesborg	S		Karlskoga MF	Ducati 1098	1098
SuperBike Challenge	58	Jonas	Sundqvist	Bromma	S		Linköpings MS	Yamaha R1	1000
SuperBike Challenge	66	Christian	Åkerlund	Möndal	S		Kortedala MK	Yamaha R1	1000
SuperBike Challenge	71	Olof	Persson	Kristianstad	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda CBR	1000
SuperBike Challenge	72	Jonas	Persson	Kristianstad	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda CBR	1000
SuperBike Challenge	73	Jimmy	Borgh	Hägersten	S	Motorhuset Nyköping	Karlskoga MF	Yamaha R1	1000
SuperBike Challenge	74	Magnus	Granstedt	Strängnäs	S		Linköpings MS	Honda	1000
SuperBike Challenge	88	Richard	Magnusson	Skogås	S		SSCC	Honda CBR	1000
SuperBike Challenge	96	Joakim	Stensmo	Halmstad	S		krokoms MX	Honda CBR	1000

## Startlista

Klass	S.nr	Förnamn	Efternamn	Hemort	Nat	Anmälare	Klubb	Motorcykel	Kubik
Superstock 600	0	Thommy	Sköld	Hässelby	S		Västra MK	Triumph 675	675
Superstock 600	9	Ove	Zelin	Knivsta	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda	600
Superstock 600	15	Andreas	Pfeiffer	Blentarp	S		Malmö AK	Honda CBR	599
Superstock 600	16	Patrik	Andersson	Vagnhärad	S		Linköpings MS	Yamaha R6	600
Superstock 600	17	Helge	Spjeldnes	Hønefoss	N		Solör MCK	Yamaha R6	599
Superstock 600	21	Rikard	Olsen	Eslöv	S		Hyllinge MS	Kawasaki ZXR	599
Superstock 600	22	Magnus	Mozzberrk	Varberg	S		Varbergs MK	Yamaha R6	600
Superstock 600	25	Erik	Kostkevicus	Bromölla	S		Hyllinge MS	Honda CBR	600
Superstock 600	27	Jörgen	Andersson	Nyköping	S	TEAM MOTORHUSET NYKÖPING	Linköpings MS	Yamaha R6	599
Superstock 600	33	Andreas	Bergman	Säffle	S		Karlskoga MF	Yamaha R6	600
Superstock 600	34	Teddy Lind	Sørensen	Roskilde	DK		RRK Viking	Yamaha R6	600
Superstock 600	37	Mikael	Karlsson	Nykvarn	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda CBR	599
Superstock 600	40	Roger	Jonsson	Umeå	S		NRS	Honda CBR	600
Superstock 600	44	Rasmus	Vendelbo Sørensen	Kirke Hyllinge	DK		RRK Viking	Yamaha R6	600
Superstock 600	49	Alfred	Björback	Göteborg	S		Falkenbergs MK	Honda CBR	600
Superstock 600	52	Johan	Nilsson	Eksjö	S		Anderstorp RC	Yamaha R6	599
Superstock 600	54	Kristofer	Rosenlund	Trollhättan	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda CBR	600
Superstock 600	55	Christoffer	Bergman	Säffle	S		Karlskoga MF	Honda CBR	600
Superstock 600	65	Patrik	Starck	Växjö	S		Anderstorp RC	Yamaha R6	600
Superstock 600	74	Roger	Hansson	Helsingborg	S	mp-racing.se	Hyllinge MS	Honda CBR	600
Superstock 600	94	Christoffer	Andersen	Søborg	DK	Team Moto-Sport racing	RRDK	Suzuki GXSR	600
Superstock 600	95	Søren Thillemann	Treager	Søborg	DK	Team Moto-Sport racing	RR Herning	Suzuki GXSR	600
Superstock 600	96	Marcus	Wictorsson	Malmö	S		Hyllinge MS	Honda CBR	600
Superstock 600	127	Fredric	Gustafsson	Tyresö	S		Linköpings MS	Honda CBR	600